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				Managing Faculty

				
					

The how-to information you will need for the faculty reappointments, tenure and promotion processes, including policies, guidelines, tools and resources.















Reappointments




Find procedures, forms, templates and checklists for reappointments.







Promotion & Tenure




Find guides, checklists and templates to manage the promotion & tenure process.







Academic Certification




Find information from the Royal College of Physicians and Surgeons Canada.










Emeritus Faculty




Find information on how to apply for emeritus status.







Leaving




Managing the leaving process, including retirement, resignation and termination.







Newsletter




Read current and past issues of the Faculty Affairs newsletter.










Workshops




Find previous workshops on faculty HR topics.






































  
















Related links




	UBC Central HR
	HR Newsletter: Subscribe to HR Network News
	Upcoming HR Events
	UBC Equity & Inclusion Office
	Mentoring & Professional Development












Subscribe




The Faculty of Medicine Faculty Affairs newsletter is produced monthly and emailed to administrators. To subscribe, please send an email as follows:




To: listserv@lists.ubc.ca
Subject: blank
Body: Subscribe fom-facultyaffairs-news




(There should not be anything else in the body of the email, such as a signature line)





















Contacts




If you require further information, please get in touch with the Faculty HR Team. 




For dynamic links to contact information and portfolio support refer to Faculty Affairs HR Organizational Chart







Amy Tsang
Senior Manager, Faculty HR
amy.tsang@ubc.ca
604 822-5678




Tammy Louis (on leave)
Manager, Faculty HR
tammy.louis@ubc.ca
604 827-3845




Jane Zhang
Manager, Faculty HR
jane.zhang@ubc.ca
604 822-9639





Alyssa Piperni
Manager, Faculty Recruitments, Appointments, and Honorifics
alyssa.piperni@ubc.ca









Svetlana Perry
Assistant Manager, Faculty HR
svetlana.perry@ubc.ca




Andie Sha
Assistant Manager, Faculty HR
andie.sha@ubc.ca
604 822-7300 (27300)




Fern Moran 
Interim Assistant, Faculty HR, Dean’s Office    fern.moran@ubc.ca  
604 827-2575




Aneri Dalal (on leave)
Assistant, Faculty HR, Dean’s Office
aneri.dalal@ubc.ca
604 827-2575
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